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Event  27   Girls High Jump 1A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Northview HS 1020 North, Celeste1
Franklin Cou  8131 Bunyon, Janacia2
Baker Senior  84 Boone, Lacey3
Franklin Cou 10200 Smith, Madison4
Hamilton Cou 10323 Griffin, Jaleigh5
Jay HS  838 Copeland, Alexis6
Port St. Joe 11201 Lee, Hayden7
Maclay Schoo 12325 Stubblefield, Ellie8
Maclay Schoo 10227 Rogers, Skila9
Franklin Cou  7121 Benjamin, Tiauna10
Jefferson Co 11324 Dennis, Jazmyn11
Paxton Schoo  877 Stricklin, Jacqueline12
Trinity Chri 11385 Williams, Whitney13
Bishop Snyde 10345 McGhee, Semaj14
St. Johns Co 12466 Schultz, Madeline15
Providence S  9409 Murray, Madison16

Event  28   Boys High Jump 1A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Freeport HS 1180 Spence, Matthew1
Liberty Coun 10326 Mosley, Shamon2
Hamilton Cou 12262 Jones, robert3
Trinity Chri 10351 Roberts, Bryan4
Deane Bozema 10143 Hofmeister, Cameron5
Pensacola Ch 1281 Payne, Michael6
Maclay Schoo 12249 Buchner, Carson7
Liberty Coun 10327 Williams, Chris8
Freeport HS 1279 Cole, Noahh9
Franklin Cou 10202 Nash, Landon10
Trinity Chri 12433 Robinson, Brandon11
Bishop Snyde  9421 Chance, Jalen12
Providence S 10369 Mallory, Will13
Baker Senior 1278 Beck, Jonathan14
Port St. Joe 12203 Batson, Kyran15
Sneads HS 11204 Irving, Jacore16

Event  29   Girls Pole Vault 1A Varsity (14)

Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Maclay Schoo  6328 Lillie, Madeline1
Baker Senior  933 Lawson, Mackenzie2
Maclay Schoo  6329 Rolle, Gabrielle3
Bishop Snyde 12376 Frazel, Alie4
Port St. Joe  8206 Corzine, Sam5
Pensacola Ch  782 Erwin, Katie6
Pensacola Ch  983 Johnson, Kenzie7
Maclay Schoo 11302 Willis, Caroline8
Providence S 12468 Presutti, Rachael9
Bishop Snyde 10467 Kellum, Cynthia10
St. Joseph A 11419 Kelley, Alexa11
Port St. Joe 10205 Chiles, Celeste12
Pensacola Ch  940 Porter, Amber13
Port St. Joe 11201 Lee, Hayden14

Event  30   Boys Pole Vault 1A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Maclay Schoo 12331 Meeker, Darin1
Wewahitchka 11128 Daulton, Josh2
Port St. Joe  8207 Bell, Troy3
Bishop Snyde 10471 Knox, Cj4
Maclay Schoo  7332 Milford, Kennan5
Maclay Schoo 11242 Hundley, Gannon6
Trinity Chri 11469 Walker, Joshua7
Baker Senior 1144 Mayo, Austin8
Baker Senior 1278 Beck, Jonathan9
Bishop Snyde 11391 Dayao, Brandon10
Bishop Snyde 11470 Danese, Shawn11
Pensacola Ch  984 Porter, Braden12
Hamilton Cou 10330 stebbins, ethan13
Port St. Joe 10208 Hyche, Gavrie14
Port St. Joe 11209 Kent, Dyson15
Pensacola Ch 1153 Phillips, Caleb16

Event  31   Girls Long Jump 1A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Blountstown  9210 Everett, Aliya1
Port St. Joe 12110 Larry, Jamarion2
Central HS ( 1226 Clark, Alexis3
Franklin Cou  7121 Benjamin, Tiauna4
Baker Senior 1185 Miller, Parris5
Franklin Cou 11103 Zingarelli, Emily6
Jay HS  91 Cross, Amber7
Famu High Sc  7251 Folson, Charmaine8
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  31   Girls Long Jump 1A Varsity (
Jefferson Co 11324 Dennis, Jazmyn1
Rocky Bayou  910 Armfield, Melanie2
Maclay Schoo 10235 Shiver, Camilla3
Bishop Snyde 10345 McGhee, Semaj4
St. Joseph A 10361 Volk, Amy5
St. Johns Co 12466 Schultz, Madeline6
St. Joseph A 10417 Volk, Becky7
Hamilton Cou 11225 Bryant, Monique8

Event  32   Boys Long Jump 1A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Maclay Schoo 12333 Billings, Phillip1
Famu High Sc 12282 Hall, Datron2
Graceville H 12107 Myrick, Tyre3
Freeport HS 1186 Seay, Zachary4
Rocky Bayou 1087 Glenn, Noah5
Liberty Coun 10327 Williams, Chris6
Sneads HS 12109 Mcwhite, Erick7
Port St. Joe 12203 Batson, Kyran8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Rocky Bayou 1025 Preston, Caleb1
Baker Senior 1278 Beck, Jonathan2
Bishop Snyde 10389 Mayhew, Christian3
University C 12402 Howe, Hussein4
Duval Charte 11357 Cody, Marcus5
North Florid 12250 Holmes, Leonard6
Sneads HS 11204 Irving, Jacore7
St. Joseph A 11358 Preston, Tre8

Event  33   Girls Triple Jump 1A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
John Paul II 11277 Manos, Natasha1
Pensacola Ch  888 Jones, Nygozi2
Port St. Joe  9195 Elphinstone, Qunci3
Blountstown 11211 Wood, Lana4
Hamilton Cou 10254 Starling, Zikirria5
Jay HS 1119 Mulford, Carissa6
Paxton Schoo 1014 Geoghagan, Shaleigh7
Franklin Cou  7121 Benjamin, Tiauna8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Pensacola Ch  940 Porter, Amber1
Franklin Cou 11103 Zingarelli, Emily2
St. Johns Co 12466 Schultz, Madeline3
Maclay Schoo 10235 Shiver, Camilla4
Hilliard HS 12472 Dover, Baylee5
St. Joseph A 10417 Volk, Becky6
St. Joseph A 10361 Volk, Amy7
Jefferson Co 11324 Dennis, Jazmyn8

Event  34   Boys Triple Jump 1A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Graceville H  7212 Sorey, Xavian1
Wewahitchka 12147 Hysmith, Hunter2
Sneads HS  9213 Garrett, Courtavious3
Famu High Sc 11281 Jackson, Marcus4
Freeport HS 1189 Decker, Christopher5
Famu High Sc 12282 Hall, Datron6
Pensacola Ch 1190 Johnson, Micah7
Hamilton Cou  9334 Seadrow, Michael8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Hilliard HS  9424 Sharpe, Ben1
Liberty Coun 10327 Williams, Chris2
Rocky Bayou 1087 Glenn, Noah3
Sneads HS 11204 Irving, Jacore4
Baker Senior 1278 Beck, Jonathan5
Harvest Comm 10473 Marts, Gavin6
St. Joseph A 11358 Preston, Tre7
Trinity Chri 10398 Hazelton, Calen8

Event  35   Girls Discus Throw 1A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Jefferson Co 11336 Vargas, Marta1
Jefferson Co 10335 Jones, Lakayla2
Liberty Coun 10337 Smith, Loulie3
Liberty Coun 12338 Whittfield, Hanna4
Franklin Cou  9215 Croom, Antiuana5
Sneads HS 10216 Pollock, Destinee6
Pensacola Ch 1093 Finau, Mele7
Baker Senior 1292 Oglesby, Mary8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Trinity Chri 12477 Berroteran, Yanisse1
Deane Bozema 10214 Grogg, Sarah2
Jay HS 1119 Mulford, Carissa3
Florida Scho 11475 Hampton, LaTierria4
Bishop Snyde 12474 Downer, Maurina5
Baker Senior 1291 Mccranie, Mykala6
Port St. Joe 10205 Chiles, Celeste7
St. Johns Co 12476 Patterson, Emily8
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Event  36   Boys Discus Throw 1A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Maclay Schoo  8341 Miller, Austin1
Jay HS  897 Sheffield, Justin2
Bishop Snyde 10478 Slonecker, Michael3
Hilliard HS 11479 Burnette, Walker4
North Florid 11342 Harrison, Jay5
Freeport HS 1295 Hollingsworth, Ries6
Sneads HS 12218 Pittman, Gavin7
Graceville H  9217 Elrod, Gabriel8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Bishop Snyde 12374 Felix, Joe1
Cottondale H 10220 Lockhart, Tim2
Jay HS 1296 Beasley, Cameron3
Hamilton Cou 12339 Gandy, Amaad4
Wewahitchka 11219 Harrison, Blake5
Jefferson Co 11340 Beverly, Robert6
Baker Senior 1194 Kimbrel, Oakley7
Trinity Chri 12401 Gifford, Austin8

Event  39   Girls Shot Put 1A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Jefferson Co 11336 Vargas, Marta1
Maclay Schoo 12343 Miller, Katie2
Baker Senior 1198 Brunson, Taylor3
Trinity Chri 12481 Brown, Theresa4
Baker Senior 1292 Oglesby, Mary5
Sneads HS 10216 Pollock, Destinee6
Franklin Cou  9215 Croom, Antiuana7
Graceville H  8221 White, Jaden8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Liberty Coun 10337 Smith, Loulie1
Baker Senior 1291 Mccranie, Mykala2
Florida Scho 11480 Lockner, Megan3
Jefferson Co 10335 Jones, Lakayla4
Bishop Snyde 12474 Downer, Maurina5
Port St. Joe 10205 Chiles, Celeste6
Jay HS 1119 Mulford, Carissa7
Florida Scho 11475 Hampton, LaTierria8

Event  40   Boys Shot Put 1A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Jay HS 12101 Patterson, Dillon1
Graceville H 11222 Roulhac, Tyreese2
University C 11483 Wilcox, Alex3
North Florid 11342 Harrison, Jay4
Cottondale H 10220 Lockhart, Tim5
Hamilton Cou 11344 Reid, Fabian6
Freeport HS 12100 Parker, Dennis7
Wewahitchka 11219 Harrison, Blake8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Baker Senior 1194 Kimbrel, Oakley1
Providence S 12482 Jefferson, Jj2
Hilliard HS 11397 Scott, Armani3
Baker Senior 1299 Barto, Montae4
Sneads HS 10223 Works, Courtez5
Hamilton Cou 12339 Gandy, Amaad6
Trinity Chri 12401 Gifford, Austin7
Jefferson Co 11340 Beverly, Robert8

Event  17   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 1A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 1:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Northview HS1
Port St. Joe2
Graceville H3
Pensacola Ch4
John Paul II5
Jefferson Co6
Wewahitchka7
Hamilton Cou8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Maclay Schoo1
Baker Senior2
St. Johns Co3
Bishop Snyde4
Providence S5
Duval Charte6
Cottondale H7
Jay HS8
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Event  18   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 1A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 1:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Jefferson Co1
Hamilton Cou2
Blountstown3
Franklin Cou4
Paxton Schoo5
Baker Senior6
John Paul II7
Rocky Bayou8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Cottondale H1
Wewahitchka2
Providence S3
Bishop Snyde4
Trinity Chri5
St. Joseph A6
Pensacola Ch7
Maclay Schoo8

Event  9   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 1A Varsity (16)

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 3:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Famu High Sc  9243 Roberts, Asya1
Jay HS 1119 Mulford, Carissa2
Bishop Snyde 12366 Williams, Sade3
Providence S 12368 Kopp, Makenzi4
Providence S 10355 Crosby, Elizabeth5
Deane Bozema 10120 Wilson, Makaila6
Northview HS 1020 North, Celeste7
Blountstown  9102 Scales, Ricquel8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Famu High Sc 12244 Roberts, Laylah1
Blountstown 10119 Jones, Jherico2
Jay HS 1118 Agrait, Jorja3
Providence S  8367 Johnson, Kendal4
Maclay Schoo 10246 Heuchan, Julianna5
Franklin Cou  7121 Benjamin, Tiauna6
Hamilton Cou 10245 Troy, Tori7
Northview HS 1021 White, Kirsten8

Event  10   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 1A Varsity (16)

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 3:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Maclay Schoo 12249 Buchner, Carson1
Graceville H 12125 Register, Daniel2
Freeport HS  922 Cole, Eyin3
North Florid 12250 Holmes, Leonard4
Rocky Bayou 1025 Preston, Caleb5
Jay HS 1223 Mishoe, Roger6
Trinity Chri 11370 Groff, Caleb7
Franklin Cou  9123 Evans, Colton8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Trinity Chri 12371 Hickman, Kolton1
Deane Bozema 10122 Lott, Justin2
Hamilton Cou 11247 Thomas, Treyvun3
Trinity Chri 12372 Jackson, Troy4
Providence S 10369 Mallory, Will5
Pensacola Ch 1024 Showalter, Micah6
Liberty Coun 10248 Tharpe, Blake7
Graceville H  8124 Nichols, Charlie8

Event  1   Girls 100 Meter Dash 1A Varsity (16)

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 3:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Sneads HS 12105 Green, De'Aryll1
Graceville H 10104 Gillette, Nekayla2
Northview HS 113 Odom, Audriene3
Bishop Snyde 10345 McGhee, Semaj4
Famu High Sc  8224 Philpot, Ashia5
Duval Charte  8346 Brunner, Sarah6
Duval Charte 11347 Carlos, Trinty7
Blountstown  9102 Scales, Ricquel8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Duval Charte  8348 Williams, Kennedi1
Northview HS  92 Douglas, Crystal2
Jay HS  91 Cross, Amber3
Franklin Cou 11103 Zingarelli, Emily4
Hamilton Cou 11225 Bryant, Monique5
Jefferson Co  9226 Williams, Jakell6
Baker Senior  84 Boone, Lacey7
Maclay Schoo 10227 Rogers, Skila8
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Event  2   Boys 100 Meter Dash 1A Varsity (16)

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 3:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Graceville H 10106 Boyd, Denzeal1
Northview HS 107 Spencer, Brandon2
Rocky Bayou 128 Land, Ian3
University C 11352 Anderson, Otis4
Trinity Chri 10351 Roberts, Bryan5
Sneads HS 12109 Mcwhite, Erick6
Jay HS 125 Cross, Braden7
Jefferson Co 11230 Wade, Zoron8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Graceville H 12107 Myrick, Tyre1
Trinity Chri 10350 Killian, Raynell2
Jefferson Co 12229 Huggins, Bernard3
North Florid 12231 Ashley, Tj4
North Florid 12349 Taylor, Terrance5
Hamilton Cou 12228 Webb, Demarco6
Northview HS 126 Moorer, Dezmine7
Graceville H 12108 Pittman, Nicholas8

Event  13   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 1A Varsity (16)

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 3:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Jay HS1
Hamilton Cou2
Northview HS3
Providence S4
Bishop Snyde5
Maclay Schoo6
Wewahitchka7
Franklin Cou8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Pensacola Ch1
Trinity Chri2
Jefferson Co3
Famu High Sc4
Duval Charte5
Graceville H6
Rocky Bayou7
Holmes Count8

Event  14   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 1A Varsity (16)

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 3:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Freeport HS1
Bishop Snyde2
Hamilton Cou3
University C4
Jefferson Co5
Deane Bozema6
Wewahitchka7
West Gadsden8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Baker Senior1
Blountstown2
Rocky Bayou3
Graceville H4
Trinity Chri5
Jay HS6
Hilliard HS7
Maclay Schoo8

Event  7   Girls 400 Meter Dash 1A Varsity (16)

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 3:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Graceville H  7113 Smith, Dayonna1
Central HS ( 1112 Clark, Christine2
Holmes Count 11111 Williams, Faithful3
Famu High Sc  7237 Crumiel, Sanaa4
Pensacola Ch 129 Northrop, Rebekah5
St. Joseph A 10361 Volk, Amy6
John Paul II 12238 Bickett, Taylor7
Port St. Joe 10114 Patterson, Jaiva8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Paxton Schoo 1014 Geoghagan, Shaleigh1
Duval Charte  7353 Myers, Ajmone2
St. Joseph A 10360 Mansell, Kayla3
Port St. Joe 12110 Larry, Jamarion4
Famu High Sc 11232 Arnold, Taylor5
Northview HS 1013 Syria, Myshia6
Maclay Schoo  9239 Shapley, Marie7
Harvest Comm  9359 Ellis, Heather8
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Event  8   Boys 400 Meter Dash 1A Varsity (16)

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 3:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Maclay Schoo 11242 Hundley, Gannon1
Vernon HS  9118 Proctor, Christian2
St. Joseph A 12365 Olevilla, Joan3
Providence S 12364 Martin, Charlie4
Pensacola Ch 1211 Morris, Donovyn5
Franklin Cou 12117 Patriotis, Joshua6
John Paul II 11241 Kelley, Donovan7
Paxton Schoo  717 Hall, Eugene8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Northview HS 1216 Douglas, Lawrence1
Famu High Sc 12240 Harris, Dizavier2
Franklin Cou 11116 Howard, Tyler3
North Florid 12231 Ashley, Tj4
Florida Scho 11363 Singleton, Tyre5
Bishop Snyde 11362 Asuncion, Alex6
Deane Bozema  9115 Zerr, Brian7
Freeport HS 1215 Garrett, Nicholas8

Event  11   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles 1A Varsity (16)

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 3:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Sneads HS 12105 Green, De'Aryll1
Jay HS 1118 Agrait, Jorja2
Maclay Schoo 10246 Heuchan, Julianna3
Providence S 12368 Kopp, Makenzi4
St. Johns Co  8373 Sage, Courtney5
Famu High Sc  7251 Folson, Charmaine6
Blountstown 10119 Jones, Jherico7
Pensacola Ch  928 Simpson, Maurica8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Port St. Joe  8126 Cothran, Jade1
Hamilton Cou 10245 Troy, Tori2
Famu High Sc 12244 Roberts, Laylah3
Providence S  8367 Johnson, Kendal4
Providence S 10355 Crosby, Elizabeth5
Deane Bozema 10120 Wilson, Makaila6
Central HS ( 1226 Clark, Alexis7
Northview HS 1127 Johnson, Ziara8

Event  12   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles 1A Varsity (16)

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 3:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Jefferson Co 12252 Williams, Maurice1
Deane Bozema 12127 Mclawhorn, Zach2
Jay HS 1223 Mishoe, Roger3
Providence S 10369 Mallory, Will4
North Florid 12250 Holmes, Leonard5
Hamilton Cou 11247 Thomas, Treyvun6
Duval Charte 10375 Griffin, Tashawn7
Rocky Bayou 1030 Baughman, Micah8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Wewahitchka 11128 Daulton, Josh1
Maclay Schoo 12249 Buchner, Carson2
Deane Bozema 10122 Lott, Justin3
Trinity Chri 12372 Jackson, Troy4
Bishop Snyde 12374 Felix, Joe5
Pensacola Ch 1024 Showalter, Micah6
Sneads HS 12109 Mcwhite, Erick7
Jay HS  829 Roberts, Conner8

Event  5   Girls 200 Meter Dash 1A Varsity (16)

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 3:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Pensacola Ch 129 Northrop, Rebekah1
Hilliard HS  9354 Agnew, Aubrey2
Port St. Joe 12110 Larry, Jamarion3
Providence S 10355 Crosby, Elizabeth4
Famu High Sc 11232 Arnold, Taylor5
Duval Charte  7353 Myers, Ajmone6
Rocky Bayou  910 Armfield, Melanie7
Famu High Sc  8233 Maxwell, Amaya8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Famu High Sc  8234 Stevens, Lakire1
Northview HS  92 Douglas, Crystal2
Duval Charte  8346 Brunner, Sarah3
Franklin Cou 11103 Zingarelli, Emily4
Graceville H 10104 Gillette, Nekayla5
Jay HS  91 Cross, Amber6
Holmes Count 11111 Williams, Faithful7
Maclay Schoo 10235 Shiver, Camilla8
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Event  6   Boys 200 Meter Dash 1A Varsity (16)

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 3:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Blountstown 11112 Rives, Kenne1
Sneads HS 12109 Mcwhite, Erick2
Rocky Bayou 128 Land, Ian3
North Florid 12231 Ashley, Tj4
Graceville H 10106 Boyd, Denzeal5
Duval Charte 11357 Cody, Marcus6
Jefferson Co 10236 Patrick, Treon7
Northview HS 107 Spencer, Brandon8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Duval Charte 11356 Absolu, Kasimir1
Northview HS 126 Moorer, Dezmine2
Jefferson Co 12229 Huggins, Bernard3
St. Joseph A 11358 Preston, Tre4
Hamilton Cou 12228 Webb, Demarco5
North Florid 12349 Taylor, Terrance6
Graceville H 12107 Myrick, Tyre7
Pensacola Ch 1211 Morris, Donovyn8

Event  23   Girls 1600 Meter Run 1A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 6:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Maclay Schoo  7319 James, Lindsay1A
Port St. Joe  7177 Burkett, Savannah1B
Baker Senior  831 Espinosa, Maya2A
Jay HS  757 Whitlock, Hannah2B
Bishop Snyde  9437 Forte, Gianna3A
Maclay Schoo 11303 Rumana, Rachel3B
Providence S  9446 Woods, Audrey4A
Maclay Schoo 12301 Whitworth, Kathleen4B
Bishop Snyde 12436 McManama, Kayla5A
Baker Senior  674 Espinosa, Gabriela5B
Providence S  8443 Grzebin, Halle6A
Pensacola Ch  862 Hovind, Stephanie6B
Maclay Schoo 11302 Willis, Caroline7A
Port St. Joe  9195 Elphinstone, Qunci7B
Wewahitchka 10135 Cole, Sha Mario8A
Cottondale H  8187 Barnes, Kelsie8B

Event  24   Boys 1600 Meter Run 1A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 6:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Pensacola Ch 1169 Stewart, Timothy1A
Franklin Cou 10166 Hodgson, Simon1B
Maclay Schoo  9320 Milford, Clayburn2A
Port St. Joe  9196 Crews, Devin2B
Maclay Schoo 11317 Mazziotta, Jake3A
Wewahitchka 11171 Sarmiento, Elijah3B
Bishop Snyde 12449 Neri, Jackson4A
Maclay Schoo 12289 Gwynn, George4B
Trinity Chri 12431 Moran, Gabriel5A
Northview HS 1151 Korinchak, Brandon5B
Trinity Chri 11463 Scott, Ryan6A
Central HS (  975 Griswold, Daniel6B
Bishop Snyde 10423 Biala, Aldren7A
Paxton Schoo 1067 Myddleton, Hailey7B
Hamilton Cou 12286 Roberts, Jestyn8A
Port St. Joe 10197 Martan, Kanon8B

Event  21   Girls 800 Meter Run 1A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 6:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Maclay Schoo  9279 Coates, Jainey1A
Northview HS 1259 McGahan, Moriah1B
Maclay Schoo 11302 Willis, Caroline2A
Baker Senior  674 Espinosa, Gabriela2B
Wewahitchka 10135 Cole, Sha Mario3A
Deane Bozema 10150 Gardner, Savannah3B
St. Joseph A 10417 Volk, Becky4A
Maclay Schoo 11303 Rumana, Rachel4B
Providence S 11444 Messer, Katherine5A
Cottondale H  7184 Compean, Diana5B
Bishop Snyde 12408 McClung, Alexis6A
Jay HS 1039 Smith, Ana- Grace6B
Maclay Schoo 10304 Lewis, Anna7A
Jay HS 1237 Thornton, Jenna7B
Providence S  9442 Dunn, Isabella8A
Port St. Joe 10114 Patterson, Jaiva8B
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Event  22   Boys 800 Meter Run 1A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 6:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Providence S 12456 Robles, Christian1A
Central HS (  975 Griswold, Daniel1B
Providence S 11455 Daigle, Josiah2A
Blountstown 10194 Schrock, Weston2B
Graceville H 10168 Howell, Ashton3A
Wewahitchka 10149 Bidwell, Jonah3B
Bishop Snyde 12449 Neri, Jackson4A
Wewahitchka 11171 Sarmiento, Elijah4B
Trinity Chri 12431 Moran, Gabriel5A
North Florid 12318 Savary, Chase5B
Maclay Schoo 12290 Escobar, George6A
Pensacola Ch 1169 Stewart, Timothy6B
Hamilton Cou 12286 Roberts, Jestyn7A
Northview HS 1151 Korinchak, Brandon7B
Maclay Schoo 12289 Gwynn, George8A
Pensacola Ch 1168 Lee, Hyun8B

Event  25   Girls 3200 Meter Run 1A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 6:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Maclay Schoo 11321 McCann, Molly1A
Wewahitchka  8181 Burch, Karen1B
Baker Senior  831 Espinosa, Maya2A
Pensacola Ch  862 Hovind, Stephanie2B
St. Johns Co  6448 Glenn, Mackenzie3A
Baker Senior  674 Espinosa, Gabriela3B
Providence S  9446 Woods, Audrey4A
Maclay Schoo 12301 Whitworth, Kathleen4B
Providence S  6465 Barquilla, Viola5A
John Paul II 11275 Travis, Julia Rose5B
St. Johns Co  8447 Kummings, Helena6A
Cottondale H  7184 Compean, Diana6B
Maclay Schoo  7319 James, Lindsay7A
Port St. Joe  7177 Burkett, Savannah7B
Jay HS  757 Whitlock, Hannah8A
Port St. Joe  9195 Elphinstone, Qunci8B

Event  26   Boys 3200 Meter Run 1A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 6:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Community Ch  9322 Wynn, Andrew1A
Baker Senior 1063 Chaitha, Gregory1B
Maclay Schoo 11317 Mazziotta, Jake2A
Cottondale H  9193 See, Blayton2B
Trinity Chri 11463 Scott, Ryan3A
Blountstown 10198 Boyd, Jesse3B
Bishop Snyde 12449 Neri, Jackson4A
John Paul II 12310 Laywell, Matthias4B
St. Joseph A 10458 Snyder, Sean5A
Franklin Cou 10166 Hodgson, Simon5B
Bishop Snyde 10450 Randall, Jack6A
Wewahitchka  7199 Cole, Mario6B
Maclay Schoo  9320 Milford, Clayburn7A
Pensacola Ch 1168 Lee, Hyun7B
Pensacola Ch 1169 Stewart, Timothy8A
Pensacola Ch  876 Hubbell, Tucker8B

Event  15   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 1A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 6:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Deane Bozema1
Blountstown2
Central HS (3
Bishop Snyde4
Port St. Joe5
Pensacola Ch6
Providence S7
John Paul II8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Maclay Schoo1
St. Johns Co2
Baker Senior3
Famu High Sc4
St. Joseph A5
Jefferson Co6
Graceville H7
Jay HS8
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Meet Program - Tuesday

Event  16   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 1A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 6:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Jay HS1
Deane Bozema2
Bishop Snyde3
Northview HS4
Graceville H5
Jefferson Co6
Baker Senior7
Famu High Sc8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Franklin Cou1
Hamilton Cou2
Maclay Schoo3
Wewahitchka4
St. Joseph A5
Trinity Chri6
Hilliard HS7
Pensacola Ch8


